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2.Common Stocks 99.53587,177.58 100.00 587,177.58

3.Listed 99.53587,177.58 100.00 587,177.58

4.Banking 19.06112,449.97 19.15 112,449.97

SCB SCB X Public 

Company Limited

185.40 25,770.60 4.39 4.3725,770.60

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

129.60 25,207.20 4.29 4.2725,207.20

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

767.95 21,694.59 3.69 3.6821,694.59

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

105.00 17,797.50 3.03 3.0217,797.50

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

5,241.60 10,588.03 1.80 1.7910,588.03

TISCO Tisco Financial Group 

Public Company 

Limited

43.80 4,839.90 0.82 0.824,839.90

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

58.20 3,390.15 0.58 0.573,390.15

KKP Kiatnakin Phatra Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

46.50 3,162.00 0.54 0.543,162.00

4.Construction Materials 1.9911,725.65 2.00 11,725.65

SCC The Siam Cement 

Public Company 

Limited

63.90 11,725.65 2.00 1.9911,725.65

4.Petrochemicals & Chemicals 1.7210,126.62 1.72 10,126.62

PTTGC PTT Global Chemical 

Public Company 

Limited

246.70 5,180.70 0.88 0.885,180.70

IVL Indorama Ventures 

Public Company 

Limited

307.20 4,945.92 0.84 0.844,945.92

4.Commerce 6.3637,495.68 6.39 37,495.68

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

486.10 21,145.35 3.60 3.5821,145.35

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

330.00 5,940.00 1.01 1.015,940.00

HMPRO Home Product Center 

Public Company 

Limited

723.14 4,808.85 0.82 0.824,808.85

BJC Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

217.90 3,137.76 0.53 0.533,137.76

COM7 COM7 Public 

Company Limited

125.70 2,463.72 0.42 0.422,463.72

4.Information and Communication Technology 12.1771,797.88 12.23 71,797.88

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

162.70 50,925.10 8.67 8.6350,925.10

TRUE True Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

1,914.93 20,872.78 3.55 3.5420,872.78

4.Energy and Utilities 23.34137,761.98 23.46 137,761.98

PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

1,576.10 50,435.20 8.59 8.5550,435.20

GULF Gulf Development 

Public Company 

Limited

821.07 34,279.63 5.84 5.8134,279.63
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PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

218.72 24,715.70 4.21 4.1924,715.70

OR PTT Oil and Retail 

Business Public 

Company Limited

664.32 8,835.42 1.50 1.508,835.42

GPSC Global Power Synergy 

Public Company 

Limited

154.16 5,549.80 0.95 0.945,549.80

TOP Thai Oil Public 

Company Limited

124.99 4,499.78 0.77 0.764,499.78

RATCH RATCH GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

116.50 3,436.75 0.59 0.583,436.75

EGCO Electricity Generating 

Public Company 

Limited

29.20 3,328.80 0.57 0.563,328.80

BANPU Banpu Public 

Company Limited

544.90 2,680.91 0.46 0.452,680.91

4.Finance and Securities 2.0512,165.68 2.07 12,165.68

KTC Krung Thai Card  

Public Company 

Limited

140.10 3,677.63 0.63 0.623,677.63

MTC MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

112.90 3,556.35 0.61 0.603,556.35

TIDLOR Tidlor Holdings Public 

Company Limited

156.60 2,662.20 0.45 0.452,662.20

SAWAD SRISAWAD 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

89.00 2,269.50 0.39 0.382,269.50

4.Foods and Beverages 3.0918,211.52 3.10 18,211.52

CPF Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

460.30 10,034.54 1.71 1.7010,034.54

TU Thai Union Group 

Public Company 

Limited

242.50 3,104.00 0.53 0.533,104.00

OSP Osotspa Public 

Company Limited

167.30 2,693.53 0.46 0.462,693.53

CBG Carabao Group Public 

Company Limited

54.70 2,379.45 0.41 0.402,379.45

4.Health Care Services 3.9723,451.18 3.99 23,451.18

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

860.10 16,599.93 2.83 2.8116,599.93

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

43.50 6,851.25 1.17 1.166,851.25

4.Tourism & Leisure 1.639,640.69 1.64 9,640.69

MINT Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

308.22 7,489.79 1.28 1.277,489.79

CENTEL Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

62.80 2,150.90 0.37 0.362,150.90

4.Insurance 1.076,328.20 1.08 6,328.20

TLI Thai Life Insurance 

Public Company 

Limited

636.00 6,328.20 1.08 1.076,328.20

4.Packaging 0.684,031.14 0.69 4,031.14
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SCGP SCG Packaging 

Public Company 

Limited

235.74 4,031.14 0.69 0.684,031.14

4.Property Development 3.8322,583.90 3.85 22,583.90

CPN Central Pattana Public 

Company Limited

249.10 13,762.78 2.34 2.3313,762.78

AWC Asset World Corp 

Public Company 

Limited

1,742.20 3,693.46 0.63 0.633,693.46

WHA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

811.00 2,660.08 0.45 0.452,660.08

LH Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

652.80 2,467.58 0.42 0.422,467.58

4.Transportation & Logistics 8.0247,379.70 8.07 47,379.70

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

772.00 40,916.00 6.97 6.9340,916.00

BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

828.11 4,430.40 0.75 0.754,430.40

BTS BTS Group Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

891.80 2,033.30 0.35 0.342,033.30

4.Electronic Components 10.5562,027.79 10.56 62,027.79

DELTA Delta Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

343.60 59,442.80 10.12 10.1159,442.80

CCET CAL-COM Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company

571.90 2,584.99 0.44 0.442,584.99

1.Bank Deposits 0.14819.14

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 0.14819.14

KBANK - S/A KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

819.02 0.14819.14

1.Other Assets & Liabilities 0.332,002.84

2.Other Assets 1.649,674.22

2.Other Liabilities (1.31)(7,671.39)

100.00589,999.56100.00587,177.58

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


